WSOP-C Main Event - End Day 1A

Last Name
Alder
Alizadeh
Ames
Atash
Baruque
Bishop
Blank
Bolish
Borenstein
Carson
Cirnigliaro
Cohen
Csik
Eiblum
Frazier
Gallaher
Gilmer
Gordon
Gorman
Gorsuch
Guagenti
Gunter
Gusak
Ha
Hackbarth
Hall
Immekus
Jurkiewicz
Kline
LaTourette
Lee
McKnight
Miller
Moore
Myung
Nirath
Opoku
Patel
Patterson
Queen
Richer
Rivkin
Robinson
Sandling
Schneehager
Senter
Sewell
Shackelford
Sitton
Strykul
Vu
Wiggins
Williams
Wong
Xiao
Zullo

First Name
Justin
Arash

Mitchell
M.N.
Karim
Timothy
Ryan
Wesley
Jonathan
Josh
Adam
Jesse
Chris
Ari
Susan
John
Daniel
Paul
Erik
John
Nick
Matt
Stepan
Thai
Carol
Sara
Nicholas
Timothy
Sean
Jason
Alan
Ryan
Joshua
John
John
Rean
Mondell
Pritesh
David
Alexander
Michael
Eric
Andrew
Jason
Jonathan
Clarence
Michael
Ray
Hank
Matthew
Tommy
Warren
Elie
Kevin
Ting
Mark

Chip Count
27,600
122,300
88,600
50,200
118,600
91,200
127,600
21,700
74,500
17,300
172,100
60,800
39,200
78,900
22,400
38,300
142,300
26,000
29,000
44,400
66,200
22,200
72,500
125,300
31,200
46,100
24,800
24,300
95,900
83,000
43,300
71,600
32,600
114,300
72,800
106,600
28,800
49,600
17,600
42,300
110,600
31,200
40,700
30,600
68,200
51,400
112,600
23,600
50,000
51,800
84,300
37,100
102,000
101,900
184,000
97,200

Table
13
5
10
12
22
17
19
7
17
7
6
11
16
12
5

14
12
22
6
12
10
13
14
16
22
20
2
16
5
21
16
20
15
18
3
2
15
6
15
4
6
14
9
21
10
19
22
22
11
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